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—F 7,094,410 | 8,371,319 | -15.25%|—H 7,094,410 | 8371319 -15.25%
—A 7,335,713 | 6,353,552 15.46%| — 14,430,123 | 14,724,871 -2.00%
= 8,644,058 | 8,947,860 -3.40%| = A 23,074,181 | 23,672,731 -2.53%
A 7,858,745 | 8,142,639 -3.49%| VU 30,932,926 | 31,815,370 -2.77%
#iH 7,725,964 | 8,139,467 -5.08%| 71 A 38,658,890 | 39,954,837 -3.24%
AH 7.452,691 | 8,152,825 -8.59%| 75 A 46,111,581 | 48,107,662 -4.15%
A 7,647,117 | 8,180,468 -6.52% |+ 53,758,698 | 56,288,130 -4.49%
ASE 7,969,069 | 8,745,988 -8.88%|/\ A 61,727,767 | 65,034,118 -5.08%
LA 7,965,454 | 8,461,855 -5.87%| /LA 69,693,221 | 73,495,973 -5.17%
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Total | 69,693,221 | 73,495,973 Total




